Sieb Sales & Engineering, Inc.
Euclid TM Lifting Magnet Controllers 4295
Resistor Type Automatic Discharge
Specifications 4295 • March 2004 • Replaces July 1990
Features
• Front-Wired Front-Removable components.
• Mechanically interlocked "LIFT" and "DROP"
contactors.

     * Controller ampacity is based on being used with a 50% duty magnet in a 40° C ambient.
Euclid TM Lifting Magnet Controller :: Resistor Type Automatic Discharge 4295
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify Magnet Opening Circuit, COLD.
2. Size of Controller & Voltage.
3. Magnet controller Pilot Devices and
Accessories are additions.
4. Order by Part Number.
Sieb Sales & Engineering, Inc.
10001 Express Dr., Highland, IN  46322
TEL:  877-924-7548  •  FAX:  219-924-3617
PILOT DEVICES & ACCESSORIES ADDITIONS
FOR MAGNET CONTROLLER
DESCRIPTION PART
NUMBER
"Lift-Drop" NEMA 1 enclosed Master Switch
(Standard for Euclid Lifting Magnet Controllers)
"Lift-Drop" NEMA 3R enclosed Master Switch
Type 4211, Catalog #4211-125M ISXI "Lift-Drop"
NEMA 1 Surface Mounting Master Switch
Type 4211, Catalog #4211-125MIFXI "Lift-Drop"
NEMA 1 Flush Mounting Master Switch
Type  4216,  Catalog  #SWPBC-MXI  "Lift-Drop"
NEMA  4  Maintained  Type  Surface  Mounting
Push Button Station
J2M4215
Consult Factory
4211-99848-001
4211-99848-002
Consult Factory
These Pilot Devices are arranged to permit "Dribbling" when
used with Euclid Magnet Controllers.